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1 POST-DOC/0524/0072 14.70 150,000.00 299,940.00 Eligible for funding / Female Project Coordinator

2 POST-DOC/0524/0160 14.63 149,998.80 449,938.80 Eligible for funding / Female Project Coordinator

3 POST-DOC/0524/0108 14.25 147,444.50 597,383.30 Eligible for funding

4 POST-DOC/0524/0030 14.18 149,856.00 747,239.30 Eligible for funding

5 POST-DOC/0524/0062 14.10 149,999.19 897,238.49 Eligible for funding

6 POST-DOC/0524/0090 14.10 149,520.00 1,046,758.49 Below Available Budget

7 POST-DOC/0524/0009 14.03 150,000.00 1,196,758.49 Below Available Budget

8 POST-DOC/0524/0175 13.80 148,330.00 1,345,088.49 Below Available Budget

9 POST-DOC/0524/0155 13.50 149,940.00 149,940.00 Eligible for funding / Enterprise as Host Organisation

10 POST-DOC/0524/0018 13.50 149,520.00 1,494,608.49 Below Available Budget

11 POST-DOC/0524/0028 13.50 149,520.00 1,644,128.49 Below Available Budget

12 POST-DOC/0524/0012 13.20 149,800.00 1,793,928.49 Below Available Budget

13 POST-DOC/0524/0002 13.05 150,000.00 1,943,928.49 Below Available Budget

14 POST-DOC/0524/0172 13.05 149,520.00 2,093,448.49 Below Available Budget

15 POST-DOC/0524/0134 12.98 127,680.00 2,221,128.49 Below Available Budget

16 POST-DOC/0524/0106 12.90 137,200.00 2,358,328.49 Below Available Budget

17 POST-DOC/0524/0139 12.90 150,000.00 2,508,328.49 Below Available Budget

18 POST-DOC/0524/0129 12.83 150,000.00 2,658,328.49 Below Available Budget

19 POST-DOC/0524/0007 12.75 148,400.00 2,806,728.49 Below Available Budget

20 POST-DOC/0524/0053 12.75 146,720.00 2,953,448.49 Below Available Budget

21 POST-DOC/0524/0070 12.75 149,940.00 3,103,388.49 Below Available Budget

22 POST-DOC/0524/0148 12.75 127,680.00 3,231,068.49 Below Available Budget

23 POST-DOC/0524/0066 12.53 149,993.20 3,381,061.69 Below Available Budget

24 POST-DOC/0524/0069 12.53 144,480.00 3,525,541.69 Below Available Budget

25 POST-DOC/0524/0082 12.23 149,731.43 3,675,273.12 Below Available Budget

26 POST-DOC/0524/0122 12.23 149,975.00 3,825,248.12 Below Available Budget

27 POST-DOC/0524/0097 12.00 149,999.99 3,975,248.11 Below Available Budget

28 POST-DOC/0524/0146 12.00 149,800.00 4,125,048.11 Below Available Budget

29 POST-DOC/0524/0013 11.93 149,638.00 4,274,686.11 Not eligible for funding

30 POST-DOC/0524/0092 11.85 149,998.00 4,424,684.11 Not eligible for funding
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31 POST-DOC/0524/0051 11.78 148,820.00 4,573,504.11 Not eligible for funding

32 POST-DOC/0524/0088 11.70 127,680.00 4,701,184.11 Not eligible for funding

33 POST-DOC/0524/0156 11.70 150,000.00 4,851,184.11 Not eligible for funding

34 POST-DOC/0524/0181 11.33 149,800.00 5,000,984.11 Not eligible for funding

35 POST-DOC/0524/0096 11.10 142,541.00 5,143,525.11 Not eligible for funding

36 POST-DOC/0524/0087 10.95 148,512.00 5,292,037.11 Not eligible for funding

37 POST-DOC/0524/0100 9.38 150,000.00 5,442,037.11 Not eligible for funding

38 POST-DOC/0524/0071 9.15 149,520.00 5,591,557.11 Not eligible for funding

39 POST-DOC/0524/0118 8.63 149,800.00 5,741,357.11 Not eligible for funding

40 POST-DOC/0524/0079 7.95 149,805.82 5,891,162.93 Not eligible for funding

41 POST-DOC/0524/0081 7.80 149,800.00 6,040,962.93 Not eligible for funding

42 POST-DOC/0524/0101 7.80 150,000.00 6,190,962.93 Not eligible for funding

43 POST-DOC/0524/0143 7.28 149,940.00 6,340,902.93 Not eligible for funding

44 POST-DOC/0524/0047 5.03 149,996.00 6,490,898.93 Not eligible for funding
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1 POST-DOC/0524/0001 14.33 150,000.00 746,327.00 Eligible for funding

2 POST-DOC/0524/0150 14.25 149,800.00 446,597.00 Eligible for funding / Female Project Coordinator

3 POST-DOC/0524/0121 14.25 149,520.00 895,847.00 Eligible for funding

4 POST-DOC/0524/0022 14.18 149,310.00 1,045,157.00 Eligible for funding

5 POST-DOC/0524/0095 13.80 149,730.00 596,327.00 Eligible for funding / Female Project Coordinator

6 POST-DOC/0524/0102 13.73 149,898.00 1,195,055.00 Below Available Budget

7 POST-DOC/0524/0103 13.58 150,000.00 1,345,055.00 Below Available Budget

8 POST-DOC/0524/0015 13.50 149,996.00 149,996.00 Eligible for funding / Enterprise as Host Organisation

9 POST-DOC/0524/0065 13.43 150,000.00 1,495,055.00 Below Available Budget

10 POST-DOC/0524/0068 13.35 146,801.00 296,797.00 Eligible for funding / Enterprise as Host Organisation

11 POST-DOC/0524/0104 13.35 134,400.00 1,629,455.00 Below Available Budget

12 POST-DOC/0524/0109 13.35 149,450.00 1,778,905.00 Below Available Budget

13 POST-DOC/0524/0054 13.20 149,940.00 1,928,845.00 Below Available Budget

14 POST-DOC/0524/0127 13.13 150,000.00 2,078,845.00 Below Available Budget

15 POST-DOC/0524/0165 13.05 150,000.00 2,228,845.00 Below Available Budget
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16 POST-DOC/0524/0021 12.98 150,000.00 2,378,845.00 Below Available Budget

17 POST-DOC/0524/0147 12.90 149,777.60 2,528,622.60 Below Available Budget

18 POST-DOC/0524/0080 12.68 149,940.00 2,678,562.60 Below Available Budget

19 POST-DOC/0524/0076 12.60 149,999.99 2,828,562.59 Below Available Budget

20 POST-DOC/0524/0169 12.45 149,898.00 2,978,460.59 Below Available Budget

21 POST-DOC/0524/0085 12.38 149,737.69 3,128,198.28 Below Available Budget

22 POST-DOC/0524/0107 12.38 149,989.00 3,278,187.28 Below Available Budget

23 POST-DOC/0524/0024 12.30 149,800.00 3,427,987.28 Below Available Budget

24 POST-DOC/0524/0093 12.30 150,000.00 3,577,987.28 Below Available Budget

25 POST-DOC/0524/0168 12.08 149,996.00 3,727,983.28 Below Available Budget

26 POST-DOC/0524/0162 11.78 149,800.00 3,877,783.28 Below Available Budget

27 POST-DOC/0524/0171 11.70 149,999.99 4,027,783.27 Below Available Budget

28 POST-DOC/0524/0023 11.48 149,996.00 4,177,779.27 Below Available Budget

29 POST-DOC/0524/0149 11.48 149,744.00 4,327,523.27 Not eligible for funding

30 POST-DOC/0524/0084 11.40 150,000.00 4,477,523.27 Not eligible for funding

31 POST-DOC/0524/0117 11.40 120,265.60 4,597,788.87 Not eligible for funding

32 POST-DOC/0524/0110 11.33 149,111.45 4,746,900.32 Not eligible for funding

33 POST-DOC/0524/0048 11.18 148,290.58 4,895,190.90 Not eligible for funding

34 POST-DOC/0524/0061 11.10 149,999.99 5,045,190.89 Not eligible for funding

35 POST-DOC/0524/0111 11.10 150.00 5,045,340.89 Not eligible for funding

36 POST-DOC/0524/0137 11.03 150,000.00 5,195,340.89 Not eligible for funding

37 POST-DOC/0524/0179 10.13 150,000.00 5,345,340.89 Not eligible for funding

38 POST-DOC/0524/0130 9.98 149,450.00 5,494,790.89 Not eligible for funding

39 POST-DOC/0524/0091 9.60 150,000.00 5,644,790.89 Not eligible for funding

40 POST-DOC/0524/0004 9.45 150,000.00 5,794,790.89 Not eligible for funding

41 POST-DOC/0524/0126 9.45 149,450.00 5,944,240.89 Not eligible for funding

42 POST-DOC/0524/0157 8.55 149,450.00 6,093,690.89 Not eligible for funding

43 POST-DOC/0524/0161 8.03 149,940.00 6,243,630.89 Not eligible for funding

44 POST-DOC/0524/0177 6.75 121,363.00 6,364,993.89 Not eligible for funding

45 POST-DOC/0524/0010 6.60 150,000.00 6,514,993.89 Not eligible for funding

46 POST-DOC/0524/0078 5.63 149,800.00 6,664,793.89 Not eligible for funding

47 POST-DOC/0524/0050 - - - Not eligible for funding

48 POST-DOC/0524/0135 - - - Not eligible for funding
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1 POST-DOC/0524/0167 14.40 119,980.00 119,980.00 Eligible for funding / Female Project Coordinator

2 POST-DOC/0524/0056 13.73 112,000.00 231,980.00 Eligible for funding / Female Project Coordinator

3 POST-DOC/0524/0011 13.58 119,081.20 351,061.20 Eligible for funding

4 POST-DOC/0524/0173 13.43 119,999.71 471,060.91 Eligible for funding

5 POST-DOC/0524/0116 13.28 119,994.00 591,054.91 Below Available Budget

6 POST-DOC/0524/0119 13.28 84,999.60 676,054.51 Below Available Budget

7 POST-DOC/0524/0014 13.13 120,000.00 796,054.51 Below Available Budget

8 POST-DOC/0524/0145 13.13 117,600.00 913,654.51 Below Available Budget

9 POST-DOC/0524/0178 13.05 96,096.00 1,009,750.51 Below Available Budget

10 POST-DOC/0524/0026 12.83 119,980.00 1,129,730.51 Below Available Budget

11 POST-DOC/0524/0008 12.60 119,987.85 1,249,718.36 Below Available Budget

12 POST-DOC/0524/0075 12.53 119,280.00 1,368,998.36 Below Available Budget

13 POST-DOC/0524/0133 12.30 119,980.00 1,488,978.36 Below Available Budget

14 POST-DOC/0524/0138 12.30 120,000.00 1,608,978.36 Below Available Budget

15 POST-DOC/0524/0094 12.08 119,952.00 1,728,930.36 Below Available Budget

16 POST-DOC/0524/0140 12.08 119,980.00 1,848,910.36 Below Available Budget

17 POST-DOC/0524/0182 11.63 119,980.00 1,968,890.36 Below Available Budget

18 POST-DOC/0524/0055 11.55 100,800.00 2,069,690.36 Not eligible for funding

19 POST-DOC/0524/0123 11.25 119,478.80 2,189,169.16 Not eligible for funding

20 POST-DOC/0524/0016 10.80 119,999.91 2,309,169.07 Not eligible for funding

21 POST-DOC/0524/0141 9.53 119,000.00 2,428,169.07 Not eligible for funding

22 POST-DOC/0524/0174 8.25 119,980.00 2,548,149.07 Not eligible for funding

23 POST-DOC/0524/0114 6.60 119,999.00 2,668,148.07 Not eligible for funding

24 POST-DOC/0524/0154 6.30 4,000.00 2,672,148.07 Not eligible for funding

25 POST-DOC/0524/0163 5.70 49,700.00 2,721,848.07 Not eligible for funding

26 POST-DOC/0524/0086 4.50 119,200.00 2,841,048.07 Not eligible for funding

27 POST-DOC/0524/0017 - - - Not eligible for funding

28 POST-DOC/0524/0019 - - - Not eligible for funding

29 POST-DOC/0524/0125 - - - Not eligible for funding
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